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
Exterior: Mixed Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:

Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: No
# of Fireplaces:2 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish:

Amenities: None

Site Influences: Private Setting

Wall/Wall/Mixed
Legal: PARCEL A, LOT 2, PLAN NWP23355, SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 10, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, (REF PL 35296)

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 2,197 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 2,035 Main Great Room 20' x20'1 | Above Bedroom 13'x 14' Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Kitchen 15'x16'7 | Above Walk-In Closet 7' x3'10 | Main 2
Finished Floor (Below): (V] Main Dining Room 15'x18"' |Above Laundry 10'1 x 7' Above 3
Finished Floor (Basement): 2,207 Main Nook 15'x11'6 |Bsmt Games Room 22'11 x 17'6 | Above 5
- Main Pantry 6'1 x9'7 Bsmt Recreation Room 21'7 x 29'6 | Above 4

Finished Floor (Total): 6,439sq. ft. Main Study 13'x12' |Bsmt Bedroom 14'8 x 17'8 | Bsmt 3
Unfinished Floor: 0 Main Mud Room 8'3 x13' X
Grand Total: 6,439sq. ft. Main Foyer 13'1 x19'6 x

Above Primary Bedroom 15'x17' X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Above Walk-In Closet 10'x11'10 X

Above Bedroom 17'9 x19' X
Suite: None Above Walk-In Closet 5'9 x5'9 x
Basement:Fully Finished, Separate Entry | Above Bedroom 15'x12' X

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 3 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 19 ByLaw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Very PRIVATE 18+ Acre Estate in South Langley's Campbell Valley. 5 Year Old Custom built 2 Story plus Basement Home with High End Finishings and
functional, open floorplan. Foundation for the Barn is already poured. Imagine a gorgeous Equestrian Estate. 5 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms and Separate
Basement access with enough room for a large or multi-generational family setup. Upstairs boasts 4 bdrms including a Primary suite w/huge walk-in

closet & an luxurious 5 pce ensuite. Gorgeous view from your own Primary Bedroom balcony. Relax and play in your media and bar room downstairs.

Great Room is an Entertainers Delight on the main with a Country Gourmet Kitchen, and13 ft ceilings. Too much to list here. Conveniently situated

close to riding trails & parks.

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 20419 32 AVENUE Residential Detached
R2998267 Langley $4,850,000 (LP)
Board: F Brookswood Langley
House with Acreage V2z 2C7 M)
Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $4,850,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 2 Approx. Year Built: 1990
Frontage(feet): 185.00 Bathrooms: 2 Age: 35
Frontage(metres): 56.39 Full Baths: 1 Zoning: SR-2
Depth / Size: 512 Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $20,642.48
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 93,218.40 Rear Yard Exp: North For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 2.14 P.I.D.: 002-505-282 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
Flood Plain: Tour:
View: No :

Complex/Subdiv: BROOKSWOOD
First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 4  Covered Parking: 0 Parking Access: Front
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Open
Exterior: Vinyl Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
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